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STUDENT FEEDBACK 2023-2024

Responses-152

QUESTIONS Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
1. The office staff in the college is cooperative and 52 % 46.7 % 1.3% -
helpful:
2. The library staff is cooperative and helpful 44.7 % 53.9% - 1.3%
3. The prescribed books/reading materials are 44.1 % 53.3% 2.6 % -
available in the library:
4. Separate common rooms for girls and boys are 34.9% 53.9% 9.2 % 2%
available:
5. The classrooms are clean and well maintained: 44.1 % 54.6 % 0.7% 0.7%
6. Clean drinking water is available in the college 49.3 % 49.3 % 0.7 % 0.7%
campus:
7. The buildings / classrooms are accessible to 38.8% 59.2 % 1.3% 0.7%
disable persons:
8. Our grievance are redressed/problems are solved 42.8 % 553 % 2% -
well in time:
9. Continuous efforts are taken by the college to 47.4 % 48.7 % 2% 2%
improve the quality of teaching and learning:
10. The overall teaching and mentoring process of 40.1 % 56.6 % 2% 1.3%
the college is excellent:
11. The syllabus of each course was Adequate Inadequate Challenging Dull
65.8 % 15.8% 18.4 % -
12. Was the course easy or difficult to understand? Easy Manageable Difficult Very
Difficult
63.2 % 29.6 % 53% 2%
13. How much of the syllabus was covered in the | 85 To 100% 70 To 85 % 55To 70 % Less than
class? 44,1 % 48.7 % 7.2% -
14.What is your opinion about the library material | More than Adequate Inadequate Very Poor
and facilities for the course? Adequate
43.4 % 48.7 % 4.6 % 33%
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12. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?

HEasy M Manageable m Difficult = Very Difficult
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13. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

1

14.What is your opinion about the library material
and facilities for the course?

Inadequate
5%

Adequate
49%

B More than Adequate

Very Poor
3%

H Adequate

M Inadequate

More than Adequate
43%

= Very Poor
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

TEACHER FEEDBACK 2023-2024

Responses-22

Questions Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Poor

1. The curriculum of the programme is well | 77.27 % | 22.72 % 4.5 % 0 0
designed and promotes learning
experience of the students

2. Employability is given focus in the | 50 % 36.36 % 18.18% |0 0
curriculum design

3. The curriculum incorporates recent | 45.45% |50 % 9% 0 0

technological development in the area
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B 1. The curriculum of the programme is well designed and promotes learning experience of the students

H 2. Employability is given focus in the curriculum design

W 3. The curriculum incorporates recent technological development in the area
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2023-2024

Responses- 33

QUESTIONS EXCELLENT VERY GOOD | GOOD AVERAGE POOR

1. How do you Rate the courses that you have 33.3% 39.4 % 24.2% 3% 0

learnt in the college in relation to your current
job/ occupation?

2. Infrastructure and Lab facilities : 15.2 % 30.3 % 455 % 6.1 % 3.1%
3. 27.3 % 30.3 % 33.3% 9.1 % 0
4, 33.3. % 24.2 % 30.3% 6.1.% 6.1 %
5. Office Staff : 42.4 % 33.3% 24.2 % 0 0
6. Educational Resources : 24.2 % 36.4 % 27.3 % 9.1% 3%
7. Admission Procedure : 27.3% 30.3% 36.4 % 6.1% 0
8. Overall Rating of the College : 36.4 % 24.2 % 36.4 % 3% 0

ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2023-2024

e ——
7 AdmisionFrocedre - |
I
6. Educational Resources : i
SO —
I
ey —

> Fecuts | ———
I

2. Infrastructure and Lab facilities :

1. How do you Rate the courses that you have learnt in the college
in relation to your current job/ occupation?
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